Sample Water Bill
Bimonthly Increase
Percentage Increase

Sample Local Sewer Bill
Bimonthly Increase
Percentage Increase

Sample Metro Sewer Bill
Bimonthly Increase
Percentage Increase

Sample Stormwater Bill
Bimonthly Increase
Percentage Increase

Sample Total Bill
Bimonthly Increase
Percentage Increase

$196.99  $208.71
$11.72
5.95%

$217.16  $234.49 $246.29 $260.20 $269.20 $282.65 $294.63 $308.79 $323.17 §$344.62 $367.57

$8.45
4.05%

$17.33
7.98%

$11.80
5.03%

$13.91
5.65%

$9.00
3.46%

$13.45
5.00%

$11.98
4.24%

$14.16
4.81%

$14.38
4.66%

$21.45
6.64%

$22.95
6.66%

$392.10  $419.80

$24.53
6.67%

$21.70
7.06%

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030
$61.83 §64.49 $69.65 §78.57 $87.13 $92.36  $97.25 $103.57 §110.30 $116.09 $122.18 $131.95 $142.51 | $153.91 $166.22 | $179.52 §$193.88 $209.39 $226.14
$2.66  $5.16 $8.92 $8.56 $5.23  $4.89 $6.32 $6.73 $5.79  $6.09 $9.77  $10.56 | $11.40 $12.31 | $13.30 $14.36  $1551  $16.75
430%  8.00% 12.80% 10.90% 6.00% 530% 6.50% 6.50% 525% 525% 8.00%  8.00% | 8.00% 8.00% | 8.00% 8.00% 8.00% 8.00%
$33.11  §3443  §$37.36  $40.46 $43.29 $46.32  $49.93  $53.77 §57.91 $60.23 $62.64 96546  $68.41 | $71.49  §74.71 | $78.07 $81.58 $85.25  $89.09
$1.32 $2.93 $3.10  $2.83 $3.03  §$3.61 $3.84  $4.14 $2.32 $2.41 $2.82 $2.95 $3.08  $3.22 $3.36  $3.51 $367  $3.84
400% 850% 830% 7.00% 7.00% 7.80% 7.70% 7.70% 4.00% 4.00% 4.50% 4.50% | 4.50%  4.50% | 4.50% 4.50% 4.50%  4.50%
$72.20 §79.58 §$79.58 $84.06 $84.06 $88.44 $88.44  $90.66 §90.66 $94.74  $98.54 $104.22 $110.22 | $116.56 $124.72 | $133.45 §142.79 $154.57 $167.33
$7.38  $0.00 $4.48  $0.00 $4.38  $0.00 $2.22 $0.00 $4.08  $3.80 $5.68  $6.00 $6.34  $8.16 $8.73  $9.34  $11.78  $12.76
10.22% 0.00%  563%  0.00% 521%  0.00% 251% 0.00% 4.50% 4.01% 576% 576% | 575% 7.00% | 7.00% 7.00%  8.25%  8.25%
$29.85 §30.21  $30.57 $31.40 $31.81 $33.08 $33.58 $34.65 §35.76  $37.73  $39.81  $42.99  $46.43 | $50.14  $54.15 | $58.48 $63.16  $68.21  $73.67
$0.36  $0.36 $0.83  $0.41 $1.27  $0.50 $1.07  $1.11 $1.97  $2.08 $3.18  $3.44 $3.71 $4.01 $4.33  $4.68 $5.05  $5.46
1.20% 1.20%  2.70%  1.30%  4.00% 1.50% 3.20% 3.20% 5.50% 550% 8.00% 8.00% | 8.00% 8.00% | 8.00% 8.00% 8.00%  8.00%

$449.52  $481.41
$29.72  $31.89
7.08%  7.09%

$517.42  $556.23
$36.01  $38.81
748%  7.50%




