Bimonthly	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	2029	2030
Sample Water Bill	\$61.83	\$64.49	\$69.65	\$78.57	\$87.13	\$92.36	\$97.25	\$103.57	\$110.30	\$116.09	\$122.18	\$131.95	\$142.51	\$153.91	\$166.22	\$179.52	\$193.88	\$209.39	\$226.14
Bimonthly Increase		\$2.66	\$5.16	\$8.92	\$8.56	\$5.23	\$4.89	\$6.32	\$6.73	\$5.79	\$6.09	\$9.77	\$10.56	\$11.40	\$12.31	\$13.30	\$14.36	\$15.51	\$16.75
Percentage Increase		4.30%	8.00%	12.80%	10.90%	6.00%	5.30%	6.50%	6.50%	5.25%	5.25%	8.00%	8.00%	8.00%	8.00%	8.00%	8.00%	8.00%	8.00%
Sample Local Sewer Bill	\$33.11	\$34.43	\$37.36	\$40.46	\$43.29	\$46.32	\$49.93	\$53.77	\$57.91	\$60.23	\$62.64	\$65.46	\$68.41	\$71.49	\$74.71	\$78.07	\$81.58	\$85.25	\$89.09
Bimonthly Increase		\$1.32	\$2.93	\$3.10	\$2.83	\$3.03	\$3.61	\$3.84	\$4.14	\$2.32	\$2.41	\$2.82	\$2.95	\$3.08	\$3.22	\$3.36	\$3.51	\$3.67	\$3.84
Percentage Increase		4.00%	8.50%	8.30%	7.00%	7.00%	7.80%	7.70%	7.70%	4.00%	4.00%	4.50%	4.50%	4.50%	4.50%	4.50%	4.50%	4.50%	4.50%
Sample Metro Sewer Bill	\$72.20	\$79.58	\$79.58	\$84.06	\$84.06	\$88.44	\$88.44	\$90.66	\$90.66	\$94.74	\$98.54	\$104.22	\$110.22	\$116.56	\$124.72	\$133.45	\$142.79	\$154.57	\$167.33
Bimonthly Increase		\$7.38	\$0.00	\$4.48	\$0.00	\$4.38	\$0.00	\$2.22	\$0.00	\$4.08	\$3.80	\$5.68	\$6.00	\$6.34	\$8.16	\$8.73	\$9.34	\$11.78	\$12.76
Percentage Increase		10.22%	0.00%	5.63%	0.00%	5.21%	0.00%	2.51%	0.00%	4.50%	4.01%	5.76%	5.76%	5.75%	7.00%	7.00%	7.00%	8.25%	8.25%
Sample Stormwater Bill	\$29.85	\$30.21	\$30.57	\$31.40	\$31.81	\$33.08	\$33.58	\$34.65	\$35.76	\$37.73	\$39.81	\$42.99	\$46.43	\$50.14	\$54.15	\$58.48	\$63.16	\$68.21	\$73.67
Bimonthly Increase		\$0.36	\$0.36	\$0.83	\$0.41	\$1.27	\$0.50	\$1.07	\$1.11	\$1.97	\$2.08	\$3.18	\$3.44	\$3.71	\$4.01	\$4.33	\$4.68	\$5.05	\$5.46
Percentage Increase		1.20%	1.20%	2.70%	1.30%	4.00%	1.50%	3.20%	3.20%	5.50%	5.50%	8.00%	8.00%	8.00%	8.00%	8.00%	8.00%	8.00%	8.00%
Sample Total Bill	\$196.99	\$208.71	\$217.16	\$234.49	\$246.29	\$260.20	\$269.20	\$282.65	\$294.63	\$308.79	\$323.17	\$344.62	\$367.57	\$392.10	\$419.80	\$449.52	\$481.41	\$517.42	\$556.23
Bimonthly Increase		\$11.72	\$8.45	\$17.33	\$11.80	\$13.91	\$9.00	\$13.45	\$11.98	\$14.16	\$14.38	\$21.45	\$22.95	\$24.53	\$27.70	\$29.72	\$31.89	\$36.01	\$38.81
Percentage Increase		5.95%	4.05%	7.98%	5.03%	5.65%	3.46%	5.00%	4.24%	4.81%	4.66%	6.64%	6.66%	6.67%	7.06%	7.08%	7.09%	7.48%	7.50%